
 

ANEXO C: SINIESTRALIDAD 

 

Contratante: MINISTERIO DE TRANSPORTES Y COMUNICACIONES 

Producto: SCTR 

 
 Siniestralidad 

Periodo 
Aporte 

Devengado 

Prima 

Acumulada 

Siniestros 

Mensuales 

Siniestros Pendientes 

(IBNR) 
Total Siniestros 

Siniestros 

Acumulados 
Mensual Acumulada 

202002 S/.929 S/.929 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 0% 0% 

202003 S/.2,352 S/.3,281 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 0% 0% 

202004 S/.2,249 S/.5,530 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 0% 0% 

202005 S/.2,050 S/.7,580 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 0% 0% 

202006 S/.1,975 S/.9,555 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 0% 0% 

202007 S/.2,164 S/.11,720 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 0% 0% 

202008 S/.2,099 S/.13,819 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 0% 0% 

202009 S/.1,913 S/.15,732 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 0% 0% 

202010 S/.2,038 S/.17,770 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 0% 0% 

202011 S/.2,059 S/.19,829 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 0% 0% 

202012 S/.2,178 S/.22,007 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 0% 0% 

202101 S/.2,155 S/.24,162 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 0% 0% 

202102 S/.1,941 S/.26,103 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 0% 0% 

202103 S/.2,150 S/.28,253 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 0% 0% 

202104 S/.2,413 S/.30,666 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 0% 0% 

202105 S/.2,665 S/.33,331 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 0% 0% 

202106 S/.2,632 S/.35,963 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 0% 0% 

202107 S/.2,917 S/.38,880 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 0% 0% 

202108 S/.2,997 S/.41,877 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 0% 0% 

202109 S/.3,201 S/.45,078 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 0% 0% 

202110 S/.3,049 S/.48,127 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 0% 0% 

202111 S/.3,308 S/.51,436 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 0% 0% 

202112 S/.4,040 S/.55,476 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 0% 0% 

202201 S/.3,915 S/.59,390 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 0% 0% 

202202 S/.4,034 S/.63,425 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 0% 0% 

202203 S/.3,391 S/.66,816 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 0% 0% 



 

 

 

   

   

 

  
  
  

 

 

202204 S/.6,545 S/.73,361 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 0% 0% 

202205 S/.6,401 S/.79,762 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 0% 0% 

202206 S/.213 S/.79,975 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 0% 0% 

202207 S/.3,676 S/.83,650 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 0% 0% 

202208 S/.2,955 S/.86,606 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 0% 0% 

202209 S/.4,495 S/.91,100 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 0% 0% 

202210 S/.0 S/.91,100 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 0% 0% 

202211 S/.3,007 S/.94,108 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 0% 0% 

202212 S/.2,114 S/.96,222 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 0% 0% 

202301 S/.2,515 S/.98,737 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 0% 0% 

202302 S/.2,551 S/.101,288 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 0% 0% 

202303 S/.93 S/.101,381 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 0% 0% 

Total S/.101,381 S/.101,381 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 S/.0 0% 0% 


